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nume si prenume
AMARIUTII V. Laura-Camelia
ANDREI I. Elena-Claudia
ANTON L. Adrian-Florin
BALTAC F.C. Sabina-loana
BARBU C.l. Cristian-Florian
BARBU E. Alin-lonut
BASTEA T. Alexandru-Cristian
BENESCU A. Andrei-Alexandru
BULAI F. Edith-Roberta
CANA Gh. Alexandru
CHIRA St.D. Cristian Alexandru
CIUCA F.M. Elena-Adelina
DAMIAN L. Cosmin-Andrei
DEREA I. Constantin-Gabriel
DICULOIU P.N. Andreea-Adelina

DRUGA M. Cristian-Adrian
DUMITRU C.D. Constantin-Robert
FLORESCU V. Daniela-Nicoleta
GHENCIOIU C.C. Maria
GHEORGHE M. Vlad - Valentin
GHEORGHE P. Mariana Andreea
GIREA V. Tiberiu-Cristian
GRIGORE St. Victoras

GURGU S.Gh. Maria-Andreea
LITA C.Al. Eduard-Constantin
LITA I. Andrei-Tiberiu

LOPATA V. Elena-Bianca
MACSINIUC L.G. Stefan-Alexandru
MARCENCO G.S. Adrian-lulian
MARCU M.C. Mihail-Bogdan
MIHAI F. Liliana

NASTASE I. Valentin-Eduard
NEACSU V. Nicoleta - Florentina
NECULA F.M. Teodor

NEDELCU P. Andra-Alexandra
NISTOR M. Razvan-Mihai

PANAIT I. Valentin-Daniel
PARASCHIV St.G. Paul-Florin
PARA A. Mihai

PAUCESCU Gh. Mirela-Alina
PETRE I. Alexandru
PETRISOR M. llie-loan
PETROIU F. lonut - Viorel
POPESCU E. lulian-Silviu

ora
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

ROSIANU T. llie-Constantin
RUSNAC M.D. Sergiu-Vlad
SANDU D.D. Robert-Andrei
SCIRTOCEA Gh. lulia-Simona
STAVARACHE P. Costinel-Ovidiu
STEFAN D. Andrei

SERBAN D.G. Bogdan-Marian
SERBU V. Andreea

TATARU V. Andrei

TUDOSE C. Cristina-Denisa
UNGUREANU D. Cristina-Valentina
VLADUCA M.C. Denis-Alexandru
VULETICI M. Adrian

15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50



